
 

 See below for the in person and remote schedules 
Encore Schedule 

 

 Week 36 

 5.17-5.21 

Class 1 Brodsky/Cobb 

Class 2 Matas 

Class 3 Harrison 

Class 4 Minelli 
  

Remote Chamnankit 

 
 

7th Grade team  

Mrs. Taylor Tobey (Science) ttobey@mgsd70.org 
Mrs. Valerie Farbman (Writing) vfarbman@mgsd70.org & Mrs. Wagner (Maternity leave sub September 8th-December) fwagner@mgsd70.org 
Mr. Rob Pape (Math) rpape@mgsd70.org 
Mr. Justin Haretoun (Social Studies) jharetoun@mgsd70.org 
Ms. Laurie Katz (Reading) lkatz@mgsd70.org 
Miss Debbie Wiggins (ELL) dwiggins@mgsd70.org 
Mrs. Mindy Debes (Resource Teacher) mdebes@mgsd70.org 
Mr. Norm Neihaus (Resource Teacher) nneihaus@mgsd70.org 
Ms. Tiffany Bugara (Resource Teacher) tbugara@mgsd70.org 

*If you are not able to get into a Zoom class for any reason, send an email to help@mgsd70.org!  
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In Person Schedule 
MONDAY 8:25-8:49 8:50-9:15 9:15-10:15 10:17-11:17 11:20-12:20 12:20-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 

1. Goldfish Elective P.E Haretoun Farbman Katz LUNCH Farbman Check email at 
1:55 to see if you 
need to go to a 
teacher's office 
hours 

2. Nuggets Elective P.E Farbman Haretoun Tobey LUNCH Katz 

3. Gamers Elective P.E Katz Tobey Haretoun LUNCH Pape 

4. Dinos Elective P.E Tobey Katz Farbman LUNCH Tobey 

TUESDAY 8:25-8:50 8:50-9:15 9:15-10:15 10:17-11:17 11:20-12:20 12:20-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 

1. Goldfish Elective P.E Haretoun Tobey Farbman LUNCH Pape Check email at 
1:55 to see if you 
need to go to a 
teacher's office 
hours 

2. Nuggets Elective P.E Pape Farbman Tobey LUNCH Farbman 

3. Gamers Elective P.E Farbman Pape Haretoun LUNCH Haretoun 

4. Dinos Elective P.E Tobey Haretoun Pape LUNCH Katz 

WEDNESDAY 8:25-8:50 8:50-9:15 9:15-10:15 10:17-11:17 11:20-12:20 12:20-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 

1. Goldfish Elective P.E Tobey Pape Katz LUNCH Haretoun Check email at 
1:55 to see if you 
need to go to a 
teacher's office 
hours 

2. Nuggets Elective P.E Katz Farbman Pape LUNCH Tobey 

3. Gamers Elective P.E Pape Tobey Farbman LUNCH Katz 

4. Dinos Elective P.E Farbman Katz Tobey LUNCH Pape 

THURSDAY 8:25-8:50 8:50-9:15 9:15-10:15 10:17-11:17 11:20-12:20 12:20-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 

1. Goldfish Elective P.E Pape Farbman Katz LUNCH Katz Check email at 
1:55 to see if you 
need to go to a 
teacher's office 
hours 

2. Nuggets Elective P.E Katz Haretoun Pape LUNCH Haretoun 

3. Gamers Elective P.E Farbman Katz Haretoun LUNCH Tobey 

4. Dinos Elective P.E Haretoun Pape Farbman LUNCH Farbman 

FRIDAY 8:25-8:50 8:50-9:15 9:15-10:15 10:17-11:17 11:20-12:20 12:20-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 

1. Goldfish Elective P.E Haretoun Tobey Pape LUNCH Tobey 
Check email at 
1:55 to see if you 
need to go to a 
teacher's office 
hours 

2. Nuggets Elective P.E Tobey Haretoun Katz LUNCH Pape 

3. Gamers Elective P.E Katz Pape Tobey LUNCH Farbman 

4. Dinos Elective P.E Pape Katz Haretoun LUNCH Haretoun 
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Remote Schedule 

 
NEED HELP? 
email 
help@mgsd70.org 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:25-8:50 Elective Elective Elective Elective Elective 

8:50 - 9:15 P.E. 
 

P.E. 
 

P.E. 
 

P.E. 
 

P.E. 
 

9:15  - 12:20 
 
 

Pape 
 

Password: 
Warriors1 

 
Intro algebra  

9:30-10:45 
Math7 

11 - 12:15 

Katz 
 

Password: 
6200 

 

Haretoun 
 

Password: 
haretoun 

Tobey 
 

Password: 
142 

 

Farbman 
 

Password: 
MrsFarbs 

1:30-2:00 Math 7 group 
Haretoun 

 
Password: haretoun 

Math 7 group 
Tobey 

 
Password: 142 

 

Math 7 group 
Farbman 

 
Password: MrsFarbs 

Math 7 group 
Pape 

 
Password: Warriors1 

Math 7 group 
Katz 

 
Password: 6200 

2:00-2:30 Algebra group 
Haretoun 

 
Password: haretoun 

Algebra group 
Tobey 

 
Password: 142 

Algebra group 
Farbman 

 
Password: MrsFarbs 

Algebra group 
Pape 

 
Password: Warriors1 

 

Algebra group 
Katz 

 
Password: 6200 

​
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https://zoom.us/j/2909723307?pwd=cXg0dkZiT29LRXVuK3NqR2JVOWRHdz09
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https://zoom.us/j/5253500883?pwd=d2daNjFvQWIzVXozc1JXLzdRbEdBZz09
https://zoom.us/j/2909723307?pwd=cXg0dkZiT29LRXVuK3NqR2JVOWRHdz09
https://zoom.us/j/3228022613?pwd=SmU3U1UrbFE4bDVXeEdmK1EyckFRdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6119456255?pwd=OUJwUzBlczB5c295VXJPbWJacjlQZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6520151969?pwd=dlFYNmdLNHhIeEdDZ0Y0aEdtTm92Zz09


 
Specials Office Hours 1:00-1:30 

(or by appointment) 

Day Encore  Zoom Link 

Monday Art  Minelli 

Tuesday  Music  Chamnankit 

Wednesday PLTW  Harrison 

Friday STEM Matas 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6846152747?pwd=b1R2N28rbkV5SHk0TUxJanhDeE1JZz09
https://zoom.us/j/3999412593?pwd=SGNRSGtEUnNldkVia3pOQ3hGODV6dz09
https://zoom.us/j/4095982204?pwd=UEtielU5dzBtVlZaV0t4U1dQWGRoUT09
https://zoom.us/j/8575591288?pwd=MWRSSCtkRXNvOHpQMklTRk5RTDVndz09

